
CLUBS/EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

 

Clubs Staff Members Date & Time 

Latin Club Ms. Franssen Keenan                  j.franssen.keenan@gmail.com 
 

Wednesday (Lunch) 

GSA  
Gr. 9-12 

  Mr. Conforti                                     Matthew.conforti@tcdsb.org  Tuesday 3:30 pm (location TBA) 

Debating Club 
Gr. 7 & 8 

Mr. Nunes  Ryan.nunes@tcdsb.org  
Ms. Porter Parissa.Porter@tcdsb.org 
Mr. Deneault George.deneault@tcdsb.org 

Starting in December  
Lunch 12:30pm 

W5H Club 
Gr. 7 & 8 

Mr. Nunes Ryan.nunes@tcdsb.org 
Mr. Deneault George.Deneault@tcdsb.org  

Starting in December  
Lunch 12:30pm 

W5H Club Gr. 5 &6   Ms. Ferreira                     ashlee.ferreira@tcdsb.org Starting in December  
Lunch 12:30pm 

Anime  
Gr. 9-12 

Mr. Cummings Phillip.cummings@tcdsb.org Wednesday – 5:00 p.m. 

Robotics Club 
Gr. 5 & Gr. 6 

Ms. Ferreira Ashlee.ferreria@tcdsb.org Monday – 11:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Room 304 (across from Staff room) 

Coding Club/Computer Lab. 
Gr. 9-12 

Mr. Conforti Matthew.conforti@tcdsb.org  TBA 

Electronic Music Club 
Gr 3 -8 Gr 9 -12 

Mr. McKie James.mckie@tcdsb.org Monday, Wednesday Friday  
  12:00 pm to 1:00 pm (music room) 

Eco Club Mr. Bilyj Orest.bilyj@tcdsb.org Thursday 12:00-1:00 p.m. 

High School Math Club 
Gr 7-12 

Ms. Bertolo Lindsay.bertolo@tcdsb.org   Everyday 12:09-1:00 p.m. 

Yearbook Club Mr. McKie James.mckie@tcdsb.org Tuesday 3:45 pm – Music lab 

Intramural Sports Mr. Nunes Ryan.nunes@tcdsb.org 
Mr. Bilyj Orest.bilyj@tcdsb.org 

 Lunch  

French Café Ms. Abou Merhi  Rouba.AbouMerhi@tcdsb.org Semester 2 lunch  

French Club (elementary) Ms. Marzewska, Katherine      Katherine.Marzewska@tcdsb.org 
 

Monday and Wednesday from 12:30pm to 
1:00pm (grade 7 and 8) in room 411 

Reach for the Top Ms. Bertolo Lindsay.bertolo@tcdsb.org  Starting in February Date TBA 

Business Club Ms. Dakin Hilda.dakin@tcdsb.org Thursday (Lunch) Room 325 

Social Justice Club Ms. Marzewska, Katherine        Katherine.Marzewska@tcdsb.org  
    

Thursday during first recess (10:15am to 
10:30am). room 411. 

Tutoring club  Ms. Allison Holmes                   Allison.Holmes@tcdsb.org 
Mr. Nicholas Cantisano             cantisn@tcdsb.org 

 Weekly lunch  
Room 202 

   

Weightlifting club Mr. Hume Andrew.hume@tcdsb.org 
 

 Every day at lunch (Gym) 
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